June 2017

DONLEY COUNTY FUND

BEGINNING
BALANCE

GENERAL $
SECURITY - .$
TECH FUND $
CO TECH FUND $
JPTP $
JP JBSF $
JP TAF $

CHILD WELFARE $

PRESERVATION $
CLERK-PRESER $
GUARDIANSHIP $
DEBT RATE $
(INT&SINKING)
9/20/2005

TOTAL $
THE STATE OF TEXAS )(

COUNTY OF DONLEY )

198,070.05
12,323.18
19,364.47

938.81
5,188.28
8,306.51

29,265.49
2,450.46
35,558.21
5,525.40
4,258.13

129,187.32

450,436.31

BALANCE
RECEIPTS
$ 123,497.95
$ 840.69
944,37
11.00
8.44
59.94
487.56
24.41
6.76
70.00
60.70

2,530.18

$ 128,542.00

DISBURSE-
MENTS

$207,598.12
($72.00)
($104.98)
$0.00
0.00
0.00
(136.00)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

(207,911.10)

ENDING
BALANCE

$

113,969.88
13,091.87
20,203.86

949.81
5,196.72
8,366.45

29,617.05
2,474.87
35,564.97
5,995.40
4,318.83

131,717.50

371,067.21

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local
Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other
assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been
fully inspected by us and that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to
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John C. Howard
County Judge
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‘Wanda Smith
County Treasurer

Andy Wheatly
Commissioner, Prect#3

Dan Sawyer
Commissioner, Prect#4




