## June 2017

DONLEY COUNTY FUND  BEGINNING BALANCE		BALANCE RECEIPTS		DISBURSE- MENTS	END BAL	ING ANCE	
GENERAL	\$	198,070.05	\$	123,497.95	\$207,598.12	\$	113,969.88
SECURITY	\$	12,323.18	\$	840.69	(\$72.00)	\$	13,091.87
TECH FUND	\$	19,364.47		944.37	(\$104.98)	\$	20,203.86
CO TECH FUND	\$	938.81		11.00	\$0.00	\$	949.81
JPTP	\$	5,188.28		8.44	0.00	\$	5,196.72
JP JBSF	\$	8,306.51		59.94	0.00	\$	8,366.45
JP TAF	\$	29,265.49		487.56	(136.00)	\$	29,617.05
CHILD WELFARE	\$	2,450.46		24.41	0.00	\$	2,474.87
PRESERVATION	\$	35,558.21		6.76	0.00	\$	35,564.97
CLERK-PRESER	\$	5,525.40		70.00	0.00	\$	5,595.40
GUARDIANSHIP	\$	4,258.13		60.70	0.00	\$	4,318.83
DEBT RATE (INT&SINKING) 9/20/2005	\$	129,187.32		2,530.18	0.00	1 \$	131,717.50
TOTAL	\$	450,436.31	\$	128,542.00	(207,911.10)	\$	371,067.21

THE STATE OF TEXAS )(
COUNTY OF DONLEY )(

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been fully inspected by us and that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to

the best of our knowledge.

Mark White Commissioner, Prect#1

Daniel Ford
Commissioner, Prect#2

John C. Howard County Judge

Wanda Smith County Treasurer

Andy Wheatly Commissioner, Prect#3

Commissioner, Prect#4